
@Y.ttsx$s
Oflice of the Vice President for
Administralion and Finance
Vis. Baybay City, Lerre 6521-A

Plde,4ak +63 53 563 7108
Emn: ot,?af@m edu.Dh
Websitq w *ueduph

Elds atd Awuds 0oanllttot

"r*,, ""0 
*,r", 

", 
*r*rill'r*J"T"',1

Visayas State Univelsiry, Visc€, Baybay Ciry, Leyle

NOTICE OF AWARD

30 August 2016

iiR. ANUEL A. CHUA
President and Generai l\ranager
ORMOC MACMERCURY HARDWARE
Aviles St., Ormoc City, Leyte

Dear Mr. Chua:

We are happy__to notify you thai your bid dated August 1?, 2016 lo supply and deliver
consuuction tlaterials is hereby accepted. '

The contracl prices are ONE M|LL|ON FORry THREE THOUSAI{D SEVENTY F|VE
i_E9!_S (f!f 1,0/4,075.00) onty charsed to VSU-Main Campus and StX HUNDRED
THtRw sEvEN THoUSAND stx HUI{DRED nartry atb soroo pEsos (php
637,620.50) only charged to Vsu-lsabel Campus, as found in your technical and linancial
proposals.

Ylu are hereby required to enter into contracl with us and provide within ten (10) working
days from lhe receipt of this notice the performance securiiy in the form stipitateA in ttri
bidding documents.

Failure to enter into the said contraci or provide the performance security shall constitute
suficient ground lor cancellation of lhe award and torfeiture ofthe bid security.

Very lruly yours,

CONFOR[/lE:

Printed Name a-nd Signaure of Bidderoag 
lrtllb



.4,-

Oflice of the Vice President for
Administratiotr and Fitrance
Visca, Baybay Cily, l€,(e 6521-A

tude/Fax +63 53 563 7108
lmait or?af@!u.e4l.ph
Wehsire: \lw.N.edu.ph

@YLr,axAS
Elds oad A.otude lloaalltoa

ar*,r"nO*,r"r"t"""",r3,??'r*J"?ll
Msayas Stata Univelsiiy, Vis.., Eaybay Cily, Leyte

NOTICE OF AWARD

30 August 2016

iIS. OAISY M. VILLAFUERTE
Manager-lndent and FoMard Sales Division
UP-TOWN INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC.
56 Madison St., Mandaluyong City

Dear Ms. Villafuerte:

We are happy to notify you thal your bid dated August 17, 2016 to supply and deliver
Construction lratarials is hereby accepted.

The contracl prices are TWO HUNDREO SIXTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
FORTY FOUR AND 901100 PESOS (Php 261,744.90) only charged to VSU-Main Campus
and ELEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNoRED FORry TWO PESOS (Php 11,442.001onty
charged to Vsulsabel Campus, as found in your technical and financial proposals.

You are hereby required to enler into conlract with us and provide within ten ('10) working
days from the receipt of this nolice the periormance security in the form stipulated in lhe
bidding documents.

Failure io enter into the said contracl or provide the performance security shall constitute
suffrcient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid security.

Very truly yours,

EDG
gPresid

DO E. TULIN
nl

CONFORME:

Signature of Bidder



Offrce of the Vice President for
AdministratioL and Finance
Visca, Baybay City, L€,'le 6521-A

Phoe6qr +63 53 563 ?r08
E!Dn: or!3@m.€du.ph
Webslie: w.v$.edrph

@YI';AYAS
Slds ail.d Attar.ds Ao ;,/laaa

.,*0,"0 o",r"o 
"t 

*"*.3???,1l"ii,l
Visayas State univar3ily, Visca, &ybay City, Le)'te

NOTICE OF AWARD

30 August 2016

US. JOSEFII{A C. PARING
Sales Manager
UNI-REAL TRADING CORPORATION
Real Street, Ormoc Ciiy

Dear Ms. Paring:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated August '17, 2016 lo supply and deliver
Construction Materials is hereby accepled.

The contract prices are ONE HUNDRED SEVENW SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
SIXTY SIX AND 29r'100 PESOS (Php '176,956.29) only charged to VSU-Main Campus and
ONE HUNDRED THIRry FOUR THOUSA{D SEVEN HUNDRED TUIIENTY TUI'O AXD
851100 PESOS (Php 134,722.85) only charged lo Vsu-lsabel Campus, as found in your
technical and financial poposals.

You are hereby required lo enter into contract with us and provide within len ('10) working
days from the receipt of this notice the performance security in the form stipulated in the
bidding documenls.

Failure to enter into the seid conlract or Provide the performance sefiJrity shall constitule
sufficient ground for cancellation of the a\,vrrd and fofeiture.of the bid security.

Very truly yours,

EDG

< Presi

CONFOR[]lE:

DO E. IULlil

,Jlwn
Printed N e and Signature of Bidder


